Facts and Figures - Canoe-Sailing Expedition from Crinan to Portree - June 1994

Day/date Start

1 Mon
13 June

2 Tue
14 June

3 Wed
15 June

4 Thu
16 June

5 Fri
17 June

6 Sat
18 June

7 Sun
19 June

8 Mon
20 June

9 Tue
21 June

10 Wed
22 June

11 Thu
23 June

Total

Crinan

Kerrera

Balnagowan

Loch Eil

Glen
Aladale

No Progress

Acharacle

Morar

Mallaig

No Progress

Broadford

Crinan

Distance
(miles)

Finish

Kerrera 22

Balnagowan |19

Loch Eil 20
Glen 1
Aladale

Acharacle 10

No Progress

Morar 21

Mallaig 5

Broadford | 30!

No Progress

Portree 16

Portree 155

Speed
(mph)

3.4

3.6

3.2

2.25

2.6

4.5

3.1

3.4

Wind

Weather
(Force)

Sun, fog, cloud
SW-W 0-3

later

W 2-5 Cloudy

Cloudy, some

W 2-4
sun
SW 1-2 Showers
Good,
SW 2-4
worsened

SW Gale 9 |Heavy rain

W 0-4 Bright + sunny

S$3-5 Rain
Showers,

SW-W0-4 =
bright

SW Gale 8 | Bright + sunny

SW 2 Sunny spells

Keith Morris, Andy Sallabank and Tony Ball

Notes

What a brilliant day

A bit too exciting
for atime

Pleasing after a
slow start

Portage hard and
midgey

Interesting but a
wet finish

Hitch hiked for car

A varied and
fantastic day

Miserable

Great progress

Bus and ferry for
car

We did it!



